
PRICE LIST 2025/2026

STANDARD PRICING

UNDER 4 HRS OVER 4 HRS WEEKEND OVERNIGHT

Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both Chanc Dore Both

 £20.50  £13.00  £30.00  £18.50  £11.50  £25.50 £504.00 £309.00 £660.00  £133.00  £88.00  £188.00

Overnight bookings run from 9:00 pm to 9:00 am the following day.
Weekend bookings run from 12:00 pm Friday to 12:00 pm Sunday.

Times can be adjusted depending on the type of booking and existing reservations.

Whats Included:
•	 Tables and chairs

•	 Kitchen access

•	 Cups and plates

•	 Heating and lighting

Not provided: 
•	 Tea towels, hand towels, tablecloths, 

saucepans, oven pans (unless pre-ordered).

•	 Cutlery unless pre-ordered)

Equipment Hire:
•	 Lectern and light – Free

•	 Projector screen & table – £5 per session

•	 Projector – £25 per session

 							     

Parish Council Facilities:
•	 MUGA – Variable charge, bookable through 

Washington Parish Council 

•	 Recreation Ground – Variable charge, 
bookable through Washington Parish 
Council 

Booking by Email: For single bookings email us at: helentwine@wasahall.co.uk & for regular bookings email us at: traceyslaughter@wasahall.co.uk 
If you want to make a booking, discuss the availability of our rooms or require any further information then you should contact us as follows: 

These charges will be effective from 1 April each year to 31 March of the following year.  The Trustee Board also offers discounted room hire charges 
to organisations meeting certain criteria.  Details of these charges can be found at discounted pricing.

WASHINGTONVILLAGEHALL.CO.UK


